Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB #05172019 Demolition for Multiple Locations
Description: Demolition

Category: Construction

Pending Award:

Bids Due By: 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Bids Sealed Until: 05/17/2019 2:00 PM

Effective Start Date:

Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Vendor Summary Information

Walker ES

Bid Ranking Vendor

1 Barnes & Brower

2 Wagner Construction

3 Memphis Wrecking Co.

4 TOALLC

5 Complete Demolition Services

Base Bid

$214,080.00

$215,976.13

$234,000.00

$251,000.00

$481,000.00

5% Contingency

$10,704.00

$10,798.81

$11,700.00

$12,550.00

$24,050.00

Allowance

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$14,500.00

$7,000.00

Alternate

Performance Bond

$2,312.00

$2,162.87

$4,500.00

$6,000.00

$9,620.00

TOTAL

$234,096.00

$235,937.81

$257,200.00

$284,050.00

$521,670.00



